Message

From: Mindala Wilcox [/o=Inglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group

(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8a1e12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]

on behalf of Mindala Wilcox

Sent: 1/6/2020 10:12:30 AM

To: Gordon Anderson [gordon@gandersonassociates.com]

Subject: FW: IBEC: FAA

Attachments: FW: ACTION: Inglewood Basketball and Entertainment Center

Gordon, sorry, forgot to copy you.

Respectfully,

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood

Economic and Community Development Department Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301

V(310) 412-5230: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org

EXCELLENCE in Public Service. **C**OMMITMENT to Problem Solving. **D**ETERMINATION to Succeed.



PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL.

From: Mindala Wilcox

Sent: Monday, January 6, 2020 10:12 AM

To: Whit Manley <wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Tiffany Wright <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Royce Jones

<royce@kbblaw.com>

Cc: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Brian Boxer

<BBoxer@esassoc.com>
Subject: IBEC: FAA

FYI

Respectfully,

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood

Economic and Community Development Department Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301

V(310) 412-5230 : mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org

EXCELLENCE in Public Service. **C**OMMITMENT to Problem Solving. **D**ETERMINATION to Succeed.



PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL.